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Transactions in own shares

SSP Group plc, ISIN: GBOOBGBN7C04 (the "Company"”, "SSP") announces that on 1 December 2025 it
purchased for cancellation the following number of ordinary shares of 1 177200 ggch from Barclays Bank plc
as part of its £100 million share repurchase programme announced on 09 October 2025 (the "Programme”).
All shares were purchased from Barclays Bank plc as an "on exchange" transaction subject to the rules of
the London Stock Exchange.

Date of purchases: 01 December 2025
Total number of shares purchased: 230,000
Highest price paid per share (pence): 152.3000p
Lowest price paid per share (pence): 148.9000p
Volume weighted average price paid per share (pence): 150.6671p

To date, the Company has purchased 8,602,319 ordinary shares in aggregate for cancellation from Barclays
Bank plc in accordance with the Programme. Following the above purchases and cancellation of the
ordinary shares, the Company will have 793,073,877 ordinary shares in issue. The Company does not hold
any shares in treasury. The total number of voting rights in the Company will therefore be 793,073,877.

A schedule of individual trades carried out by Barclays Bank plc as principal in connection with the above
purchase is set out below.

Schedule of Purchases - Aggregate Information

Volume weighted

Aggregated average price

Trading venue volume (shares)

(pence)

London Stock Exchange 230,000 150.6671

Schedule of Purchases - Individual Transactions

Number of shares Transaction price Time of Trading Transaction

purchased (pence per share) transaction venue Lﬂ;rg:fe
857 1.523 08:05:57 LSE 606274655296365917
922 1.515 08:08:14 LSE 606274655296397937
912 1.51 08:09:29 LSE 592200902714770725
3147 1.51 08:09:29 LSE 606274655296416653

79 1.51 08:09:29 LSE 606274655296416660

2809 1.51 08:09:29 LSE 606274655296416661
941 1.513 08:17:42 LSE 606274655296549851
2130 1.513 08:17:42 LSE 606274655296549854
2130 1.513 08:17:42 LSE 606274655296549857
764 1.513 08:17:42 LSE 606274655296549858
962 1.512 08:26:18 LSE 592200902715037820
3951 1.512 08:26:18 LSE 606274655296669624
1731 1.501 08:30:14 LSE 592200902715105313
1717 1.503 08:35:24 LSE 606274655296810158
2473 1.489 08:42:15 LSE 592200902715282745



3244
2316
1720
871
872
3211
627
1008
2618
1722
1016
1016
1724
5488

174
2618
1392
1014
1308
2322
471
628
560
995
1499
4513
609
446
858
858
1548
3620
803
1114
12
236
309
687
923
1408
868
856
997
997
3024
1139
953
1032
2231
1258
1687
3248
2394
1019
1020
1021
1719
1726
901
1278
3484
2037
3636

3316
17

1.493
1.493
1.494
1.498
1.498
1.498
1.498
1.498
1.499
1.497
1.491
1.491
1.491
1.494
1.494
1.494
1.493
1.499
1.502
1.502
1.502
1.502
1.502
1.505
1.505
1.505
1.505
1.505
1.505
1.506
1.506
1.506
1.506
1.506
1.506
1.505
1.505
1.505
1.505
1.505
1.505
1.503
1.503
1.503
1.503
1.505
1.505
1.509
1.509
1.509
1.508
1.508
1.508
1.508
1.507
1.507
1.507
1.507
1.506
1.506
1.506
1.506
1.506
1.508

1.511
1 811

08:55:50
08:55:50
08:59:54
09:24:40
09:24:40
09:24:40
09:25:10
09:25:10
09:31:42
09:35:25
09:53:35
09:53:35
09:53:35
10:16:47
10:16:47
10:16:47
10:31:46
11:01:35
11:40:41
11:40:41
11:40:41
11:40:41
11:40:41
11:47:08
11:47:08
11:47:08
11:47:08
11:47:08
11:47:08
12:17:55
12:17:55
12:17:55
12:17:55
12:17:55
12:17:55
12:34:57
12:34:57
12:34:57
12:34:57
12:34:57
12:34:57
12:41:52
12:48:53
12:48:53
12:48:53
13:02:34
13:03:05
13:38:41
13:38:41
13:38:41
13:40:59
13:40:59
13:40:59
13:40:59
13:50:13
13:50:13
13:50:13
13:50:13
13:52:44
14:05:56
14:12:08
14:12:08
14:12:08
14:23:05

14:31:07
14-21:n7

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

LSE
I _F

606274655297085843
606274655297085847
592200902715534905
606274655297492223
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Contacts:
Fiona Scattergood
Sarah Roff
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Tel:
+44 (0) 207 543 3305
+44 (0) 798 063 6214

Date of notification: 02 December 2025

SSP Group plc LEI: 213800QGNIWTXFMENJ24

This information is provided by RNS, the news senice of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a
Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further
information, please contact ms@lseg.com or visit www.ms.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this
communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial senices. For further information about how
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Fiona.Scattergood@ssp-intl.com

sarah.roff@ssp-intl.com

RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.
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